
Position Name Phone No. Email Address

President Nicole Newman 530-633-3100 nnewman@wheatlandhigh.org
President-Elect Christine McCormick (916) 871-0302 cmccormick@nevco.org
Treasurer Tara Clark 530-644-5416 tclark@ppesd.org
Consultant Judy Bennett 530-680-0357 acsaregion2@gmail.com
VP Leg Action Scott Lay 530-273-3664 slay@nevco.org
VP Communications/Member Engagement Kristy Warren 530-283-6500 kwarren@pcoe.k12.ca.us
State Regional Director Peter Towne 530-633-3140 ptowne@wheatland.k12.ca.us
Past President Karen Villalobos 530-218-1909 khv0305@gmail.com
Delegate-at-Large Todd Cutler 530-541-2850 tcutler@ltusd.org
VP Programs Jen Cates 530-218-8840 jcates@ycusd.org
VP Charters, Councils & Committees Tino Guzman 916-342-9231 fguzman@ycusd.org
VP No. State PD Conference/Delegate Aaron Palm 916-933-6980 apalm@eduhsd.net
Member at Large Martha Paso 530-622-3634 mpaso@eduhsd.net

ACSA/CAPEA Rep. Vacant
Adult Education Linda Voss 916-782-3952 lvoss@rjuhsd.us
Business Services Raenel Toste 916-824-1664 rtoste@newcastle.k12.ca.us
Career Technical Ed. Jennifer Horton 916-412-3279 jhorton@wpusd.org
Classified Educational Leaders Joyce Willey 530-713-2513 jwilley@wheatlandhigh.org
Co-Administration Michelle Mahoney 916-782-3481 mmahoney@rjuhsd.us
Curriculum, Instruction, & Accountability Dr. Celeste Boggs, Ed.D. cboggs@wheatlandhigh.org
Early Childhood Education [new] Morgan Best 530-274-5350 mbest@nevco.org
Educational Options - Council Pres-elect Greg Wohlman 530-582-2640 gwohlman@ttusd.org
Educational Options - Region rep Pending
Elementary Education Cindy Giove 916-759-2416 cgiove@newcastle.k12.ca.us
Equity, Achievement, & Diversity Lauren Link 530-227-7211 llink@wheatlandhigh.org
Human Resources Michael Shepherd 916-990-8713 mshepherd@ttusd.org
Legislative Policy Chrissy Jolly 530-933-9913 cjolly@twinrcs.org
Member Services Michelle Farrer 530- 877-2227 mfarrer@paradisecccs.org
Middle Grade Ed. Jeff Ancker 916-771-1870 jancker@rcsdk8.org
Retirement Kathy McCreery 916-206-8103 kathleenmccreery@gmail.com
Secondary Education Jeff Ochs 530-624-9304 jochs@pjusd.org
Small School Districts Eric Bonniksen 530-622-7216 ebonniksen@pusdk8.us
Small School Districts Jeremy Powell 559-741-3830 jpowell@husdschools.org
Small School Districts Scott Mikal 530-210-0275 smikal@tresd.org
Student Services & Special Ed. Brynn Bourke 530-401-0822 bbourke@ncsd.k12.ca.us
Superintendency Nicole Newman 530-633-3100 nnewman@wheatlandhigh.org

Butte Michelle Farrer 530- 877-2227 mfarrer@paradisecccs.org
CSY (Colusa, Sutter, Yuba) Jolie Critchfield 530-749-6301 jcritchfield@mjusd.com
El Dorado Alison Lishman (916) 933-6980, x3071 alishman@eduhsd.k12.ca.us
Nevada Tim Reid 530-273-4431 treid@njuhsd.com
Placer Ashley Sandor (530) 745-5772 placercountyacsa@gmail.com
Plumas Kristy Warren 530-283-6500 kwarren@pcoe.k12.ca.us
Retired Leaders Frank Chapman 916-773-1803 fnchaps@surewest.net

President Parvin Ahmadi 800-608-1272 pahmadi@acsa.org
Executive Director Edgar Zazueta 916-329-3806 ezazueta@acsa.org
Educational Services Vacant
Governmental Relations Iván Carrillo 800-608-2272 icarrillo@acsa.org
Member Services Margarita Cuizon 650-259-3425 mcuizon@acsa.org
Legal Assistance Lloyd Wamhof 800-608-2272 X3300 lwamhof@acsa.org
ACSA Ambassador to Region 2 Frank Chapman 916-773-1803 fnchaps@surewest.net
Partners4Programs Alexis Heath 916-329-3845 aheath@acsa.org
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Date Location
Sept. 28-293 Embassy Suites, Sacramento
Starts June 15 ACSA Online Learning Center, Sac.

Series begins 9/22-23 ACSA Online Learning Center, Sac.
June 26-30 UCLA
Sept. 20-22 Newport Beach, CA
Sept. 27-28 Long Beach, CA
October 12 Ontario

November 2-4 Sacramento, CA
January 10-12 Palm Desert, CA

January 12 Zoom Meeting - 11 a.m. - Noon
January 17-19 San Diego

January 19 TBD
January 24-26 Indian Wells, CA

February 8 Virtual
TBA TBD

March 15 Catta Verdera CC, Lincoln
April 3-5 Los Angeles

March 6-8 Southern California
April 22-23 Sacramento, CA
April 26-28 Peppermill, Reno

April 27 Peppermill, Reno
May 8 Sacramento, CA
May 9 Sacramento, CA

June 19-21 Harvey's, So. Lake Tahoe

● State ACSA has over 18,000 members, 19 regions, and is the largest organization for school leaders in the nation.
● Region 2 represents 11 counties  - Alpine, Butte, Colusa, El Dorado, Glenn, Nevada, Placer, Plumas, Sierra, Sutter, & Yuba.
● Region 2 represents 91 school districts, 186,852 K-12 students, 1.1 million people, and covers 13,762 square miles.
● Region 2 would be the 42 largest state in size, and 43 largest by total populaƟon. 
● There are six acƟve charters in Region 2 - BuƩe, CSY, El Dorado, Nevada, Placer, Plumas and ReƟred Leaders & Managers.
● Region 2 as of June 30 has 726 regular members, and 111 reƟred members (largest reƟree charter in the state.)
● Regular Membership by County - BuƩe/Glenn (114), CSY(141), El Dorado/Alpine(149), Nevada(52), Placer(255), Plumas/Sierra(11).

● At least three Region 2 members have been State ACSA President - Bud Goins, Bill Noble, and Bob Noyes.
● Region 2 has five delegate votes, one council president vote & one board member vote in the State Assembly (131 votes).

● Mileage for Region 2 meeƟngs (except DA #3 in So. Lake Tahoe and Gala) are paid to all aƩendees at State ACSA Rate.  (See Reimbursement Form)

● Region 2 pays for one night accommodaƟon for aƩending State Leg AcƟon day if traveling over 100 miles roundtrip.
● All other reimbursement requests to the Region must have receipts and prior approval. (See Reimbursement Form)

● Charters receive three, one-thousand dollar payments as rebates from Region 2 for a total of $3,000.   
● Charter rebates are given out at LA#1, LA#2, and at the Leadership Conference. (See Charter Rebate Form)

● Charters are expected to send three members to aƩend all Region Leadership Assembly meeƟngs.  

● Council and CommiƩee region chairs receive travel reimbursement for state meeƟngs from their council/commiƩee.
● Region 2 has a budget for Council/Charter giŌs and sponsorships which can be approved by the Board. 
● If unable to aƩend a state Council/Charter meeƟng, contact the region to find an alternate. 
● Minutes & informaƟon from the state council/charter meeƟngs should be forwarded to the Region & Charter Reps.
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Practical Information - Council/Committee Members

Factual & Statistical Information

Practical Information - Region Members

Practical Information - Charter Officers

Region 2 Leadership Conference

ACSA REGION 2 INFORMATION

State Leadership Training 

Region 2 Leadership Assembly #2

ACSA Region 1, 2, 3, 4 No. State Spring Conference
Region 2 Leadership Assembly #3

State Leadership Assembly #3

Legislative Action Day

Equity Institute

State Leadership Assembly #2

Lead with Pride Summit

 Superintendent's Symposium

Region 2 Awards Gala
Classified Educational Leaders Institute

Event
Region 2 Leadership Assembly #1

State Leadership Assembly #1

Region 2 Awards Nomination Committee  (Charter Pres. & Region Officers)

State Leadership Summit
State Every Child Counts Symposium

 Negotiators Symposium

Leadership Summit Institute
Women in School Leadership Forum

New Superintendents Seminar Series

Personnel Institute

HR Boot Camp:  Surviving the First Year

IMPORTANT REGION & STATE ACSA EVENTS 2023-24
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